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Women / MN / 10*-11(Jan
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Traut768
Great Lakes

9.400 9.275 9.1759.025 36.875
1 4 3 1 1 

1 

Madison West750
Great Lakes

9.350 9.100 9.0008.650 36.100
2 6 11 3 2 

2 

Angelina Cagle715
Ten Point O

8.550 9.400 8.9509.075 35.975
14 2 1 4T 3 

3 

Onna Vacca727
Top Floor

8.950 9.500 8.9508.525 35.925
9 1 14 4T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Bernath747
Great Lakes

9.175 8.700 9.1508.675 35.700
5 14 9T 2 5 

5 

Olivia Doland748
Great Lakes

8.200 9.300 8.9509.050 35.500
17T 3 2 4T 6 

6 

Kelsey Watson749
Great Lakes

9.150 8.600 8.8758.850 35.475
6 15T 6 7 7 

7 

Alyssa Chonko745
Great Lakes

9.200 9.150 8.4508.475 35.275
3T 5 15 17 8 

8 

Morgan Adley700
Chalk Box

8.875 8.875 8.5758.800 35.125
11 9 7 16 9 

9 

Brianna Chitwood723
Ten Point O

8.925 8.300 8.7258.950 34.900
10 19 5 9T 10 

10 

Amanda Jones766
Great Lakes

8.700 8.950 8.6508.250 34.550
12T 8 17 11T 11 

11 

Alexa Passadyn746
Great Lakes

9.200 8.550 8.6258.100 34.475
3T 18 18 13 12 

12 

Madeline Miller725
Ten Point O

8.100 8.750 8.6009.000 34.450
20 12T 4 14T 13 

13 

Elizabeth Hillow752
Great Lakes

9.050 8.600 8.0508.725 34.425
8 15T 8 18 14 

14 

Brigid Mackeigan754
Great Lakes

8.200 8.750 8.7258.550 34.225
17T 12T 12T 9T 15 

15 

Celia Ohnmeis753
Great Lakes

9.100 7.650 8.6008.675 34.025
7 20 9T 14T 16 

16 

Isabella Nanni751
Great Lakes

8.400 9.050 8.0008.550 34.000
15 7 12T 19 17 

17 

Katie Norton744
Great Lakes

8.700 8.850 7.9758.400 33.925
12T 10 16 20 18 

18 

Meredith Johnson765
Ten Point O

8.125 8.800 8.6507.950 33.525
19 11 19 11T 19T

19T

Aiyanna Jennings707
Chalk Box

8.350 8.575 8.7757.825 33.525
16 17 20 8 19T

19T
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